
MV cables Tools

LMF2

Certifications

Approved by ENEDIS

Section

MV Accessories

Application

Field
Laboratory

PRODUCT BENEFITS

+

Diameter
14 - 58 mm

0,551 - 2,283 inch

Cutting depth

TOOL CAPACITY

7 mm / 0,354 in

Length 36 mm

TOOL DIMENSIONS

Width 16 mm

Height 6 mm

Weight without box 0,007 Kg

Packaging Plastic Box

ALROC SAS

Z.I. de la Fonderie - 72160 TUFFE
FRANCE

Phone: +33 2 43 71 11 80

Fax number : +33 2 43 71 16 51

www.alroc.fr

Blade for outer sheath and primary
insulation

TO DO WHAT

The blade LMF2 fits the following products :

MF2/40

MF2/60

MF3/40

MF3/60

MF3/40-SSR

MF3/60-SSR

MF3NP/40

MF3NP/60

BRMRD1E

Associated tool

LMF2-S - Spare blade for outer sheath and thick insulation

All Enquiries: tel: +44 (0)1744 762 929 | email: sales@etechcomponents.com | web: www.etechcomponents.com



MV cables Tools

LMF2

Part Number

Tool capacity Dimensions

Diameter Packaging

Length Width HeightCutting depth

LMF2
14 - 58 mm

0,551 - 2,283 in

plastic

box

36 mm

1,417 in

16 mm

0,630 in

6 mm

0,236 in
7 mm / 0,354 in
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